



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5557 of 2017Dr. Shankar Sharan Bajpai **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 5558/2017,

25/10/2017	Ms Meena Shastri, counsel for the petitioners. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on admission on payment of process fee within a week, failing which the writ petitions shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court. List it for final hearing in due course along with WPS No. 5228/2017. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra
Akhilesh	